Northern Cambria School District

601 Joseph Street, Northern Cambria, PA 15714-1232 Telephone: 814.948.5481 Fax: 814.948.6058

World Wide Web: www.ncsd.k12.pa.us

Dr. Laura Fisanick
Superintendent
Ifisanick@ncsd.kI2.pa.us

Mr. Roland E. Paronish
Director of Finance
rparonish@ncsd.ki2.pa.us

POSTING Maintenance Supervisor

The Northern Cambria School District is now accepting applications for a full time (12 month) Maintenance Supervisor. Salary is negotiable based on experience. The Candidate must have solid supervisory skills and the ability to troubleshoot and repair a variety of plumbing, heating, AC, and electrical issues as well as possess carpentry skills. The ability to effectively communicate, motivate and evaluate staff. Computer skills and knowledge of Facilities & Maintenance Operations Software such as FMX as well as current industrial laws and regulations are required. Send letter of application, resume, three (3) letters of reference, Acts 24, 34, 151, 114 and 168 clearances to Dr. Laura Fisanick, Superintendent, Northern Cambria School District, 601 Joseph Street Northern Cambria, PA 15714. Application must be received by 3:00 p.m. Friday, May 3, 2024. Clearances must be included with the application. Please call (814) 948-2604 with any questions.

Posted: April 22, 2024

Expires: May 3, 2024 (or until filled)